WTR - ARRAIAL DO CABO NIGHT RUN

Relatério Geral - CANICROSS - Masculino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero Nome

721
716
704

705
717

709
702
707
703

WILLIAN FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE GUERZONI

FELIPH RAPHAEL CORREAL MIGUEL
MIGUEL

ALEX SANDRO OTUBO

LUIS FERNANDO CHATEAUBRIAND
PEGADO

ALEXANDRE NICOLAU PINTO GALVAO
ROBSON FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO NAKAYA

ELIEZER OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4049
M3039
M3039

M3039
M1629

M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
CANICROSS BRASIL
AVULSO

CANICITY - SP

CANICITY - SP

RUN TEAM
FISIOMASTER

CANICROSS BRASIL
R&R CANICROSS
CANICITY-SP

AVULSO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:56
00:05:07

00:05:18

00:05:27
00:06:12

00:08:24
00:10:43
00:10:44

00:10:44

Vel. Tempo
12,18 00:29:34
11,71 00:30:44
11,33 00:31:46
10,99 00:32:45
9,66 00:37:15
7,15 00:50:22
5,60 01:04:17
5,59 01:04:26
5,59 01:04:27

Pagina: 1



